Process & Temperature
Digital Panel Meter
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
TRIDENT Model PD765
• 4-20 mA, ± 10 V, TC & RTD Inputs
• NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
• Shallow Depth Case 3.6" Behind Panel

Class I, Groups C & D; Class II, Groups E, F, G; and Class III.
Enclosures and meters are ordered and packaged separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Trident Model PD765
85-265 VAC**
Model
12-36 VDC**
Model
Options Installed
PD765-6R0-00* PD765-7R0-00 None
PD765-6R0-10* 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD765-6R2-00* PD765-7R2-00 2 Relays
PD765-6R2-10* 2 Relays & 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD765-6R3-00 PD765-7R3-00 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6R3-10 4-20 mA Output & 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6R3-20 4-20 mA Output & Dual 24 VDC Supplies
To order meters with Modbus option enabled, replace the last digit with a "1".
Modbus option ordered separately by requesting P/N: PDN-MODBUS.
*Quick Shipment Program product, shipped within 2 working days.
**All models may be powered from AC or DC, see Specifications for details.